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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Moosa Thekkath House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

2 30/01/2026 Ummeru Thekkath House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

3 30/01/2026 Kali Nemminissery, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur P O, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

4 30/01/2026 Arifa Beevi KIZAKKEPURATH PEOPLES VILLAGE, KOMBAM, 
Kottopadam 2, AROYUR, MANANRKKAD, 678583

 

5 30/01/2026 Ayishabeevi Thekkath House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

6 30/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR M Madathodi, Unniyal, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

7 30/01/2026 ANSAR BEEGAM N MUNDAYIL HOUSE, ARIYAMBAVU ROAD, 
Kottopadam 2, Kodakkad, MANANRKKAD, 678583
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8 30/01/2026 Abdul Khadar Kanjirathil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

9 30/01/2026 Hafsath K Kanjirathil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

10 30/01/2026 NAFIDHA MOL Madathodi, Unniyal, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

11 30/01/2026 Maimoona Thekkath House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

12 30/01/2026 Fathimathul Mubashira C K Kanjirathil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

13 30/01/2026 Arif Anamangadan, karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

14 30/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi Kanjirathil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

15 30/01/2026 Moideen Kanjirathil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

16 30/01/2026 Jamshad Ponpara, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

17 30/01/2026 Haseena Anamangadan, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

18 30/01/2026 Sasipal S. K. P Mandhiram, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, 
Karkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

19 30/01/2026 Muhammedali Kalathilthodi, Chirappadam, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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20 30/01/2026 Safvana A P Ponpara, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

21 30/01/2026 Sreelatha S. K. P. Mandhiram, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, 
Karkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

22 30/01/2026 Usman Kelanthodi House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

23 30/01/2026 Shyamlal.V.S S. K. P. Mandhiram, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, 
Karkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

24 30/01/2026 Faisal Kelanthodi House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

25 30/01/2026 Muhammadali Kalathingal, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

26 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQUE 
RAHMAN K T 

Kannanthodi House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

27 30/01/2026 Hafisa haneefa k Kelanthodi House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

28 30/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Karattuchalil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

29 30/01/2026 Jinu S 19/308-Vandanpara Ooru, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Attappadi, 678582

 

30 30/01/2026 Rahiyanath Karattuchalil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

31 30/01/2026 Ramla Thachamkunnan Hiuse, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583
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32 30/01/2026 Shameena C Cholothil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

33 30/01/2026 Shabeeb C Cholothil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

34 30/01/2026 Mohammed Faisal Kalathingal, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

35 30/01/2026 VEERANKUTTY C Cholothil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

36 30/01/2026 RAGHULAL M N Manjanal House, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Attappadi, 678582

 

37 30/01/2026 Naseeba.K.T Parli House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

38 30/01/2026 SALEENA P Cholothil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

39 30/01/2026 Mohammed Aseez Parli House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

40 30/01/2026 AL AMEEN C Cholothil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

41 30/01/2026 HANEENA Cholothil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

42 30/01/2026 Fausiya Kannanthodi House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

43 30/01/2026 Aboobacker Sidhiq Puliyanpadam, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582
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44 30/01/2026 Ramla. A Kalathingal, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

45 30/01/2026 Asharaf Kannanthodi House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

46 30/01/2026 Jasmine Pullath, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

47 30/01/2026 Abdul Aseez Pulikkan, Ambazhakkod, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

48 30/01/2026 Hamza P Puliyanpadam, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

49 30/01/2026 Asainar 14/584Cherikkaparambil, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Attappady, 678582

 

50 30/01/2026 Fousiya P Puliyanpadam, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

51 30/01/2026 Abdul Latheef P Parammal House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

52 30/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN K Kalathingal, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

53 30/01/2026 Khadeeja P P Puliyanpadam, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

54 30/01/2026 AjiI Tom Vattukulatthil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

55 30/01/2026 Muhammed Shafeeq Kalathingal, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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56 30/01/2026 Shahul Hameed Ravuthar House, Chellankunnu, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

57 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL V 
K 

Vallikkadan House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

58 30/01/2026 NAJAD V K Vallikkadan House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

59 30/01/2026 Muhammadsaleem Kalathingal House, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

60 30/01/2026 Kunhimohammed Vallikkadan Hiuse, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

61 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Vallikkadan House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

62 30/01/2026 Hamsa Kolothodi House, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

63 30/01/2026 Aisha Poothangodan, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, 
Karkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

64 30/01/2026 Sudheerbabu Kulangara, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

65 30/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHA K Kalathil House, Kodathippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

66 30/01/2026 Siny Hydru Kalathil House, Kodathippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

67 30/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA K 
KALATHIL

Kalathil House, Kodathippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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68 30/01/2026 Kumari PUTHURKKARA, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

69 30/01/2026 Shihabudheen K Karakkulavan, Ariyakkund, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

70 30/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN T P Karakkulavan, Ariyakkund, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

71 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shafi Kirayi, Payyanadam, Kumaramputhur, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

72 30/01/2026 Vasu T P THEKKUMPPADATH, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

73 30/01/2026 Musalma MANNUMMAL, PALLIKUNNU P O, PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

74 30/01/2026 Thasleena T P Karakkulavan, Ariyakkund, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

75 30/01/2026 Abdunasser MANNUMMAL, PALLIKUNNU P O, PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

76 30/01/2026 Farisha V Kirayi, Payyanadam, Kumaramputhur, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

77 30/01/2026 Fathima Suhara KUZHIYIL PEEDIKA, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

78 30/01/2026 Nabeeza Karakkulavan, Ariyakkund, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

79 30/01/2026 Yousef KUZHIYIL PEEDIKA, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762
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80 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED RINSHID A Akkatt, Pakkathkkulamb, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

81 30/01/2026 Drisya Chaithanya, Chelakkunnu, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

82 30/01/2026 Hamsa MANGATTARUKIL, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

83 30/01/2026 Sulaikha M Vazhayil, Alanallur, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

84 30/01/2026 Mariya MANGATTARUKIL, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

85 30/01/2026 Sajeesh K KIZHIYEKKALAM, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

86 30/01/2026 Joy Thomas AKKAPPARAMBIL, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

87 30/01/2026 Hamza Puthankottil, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

88 30/01/2026 Shafna Swabi Thoppil, Alanallur, Alanallur-1, Alanaallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

89 30/01/2026 Hasan V Thorakkattil Varavath house, Kulapparambu, 
Karkkidamkunnu PO, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 

Mannarkkad, 678601

 

90 30/01/2026 Kunjumeri Paul 295, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkkad, 678582  

91 30/01/2026 Muhammed Shan Puthangottu house, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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92 30/01/2026 JOJI STEPHEN 88, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkkad, 678582  

93 30/01/2026 Krishnan M K Velankudi, Nemminisseri, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

94 30/01/2026 ANJAL K Koranath, Kanjirampara, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

95 30/01/2026 SUDHA K Pallath, Ayyappankavu, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

96 30/01/2026 Subaida 14/584 Cherikkapparambil, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Kallamala, Attappadi,Agali, 678582

 

97 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIR P Karippayil, Alungal, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

98 30/01/2026 Valsa A A Velankudi, Nemminisseri, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

99 30/01/2026 ABDUL HAKIM K Kallayi, Kallayikkulamb, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

100 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIN P Karippayil, Alungal, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

101 30/01/2026 THASLEENA M Kallayi, Kallayikkulamb, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

102 30/01/2026 HAMSAPPA C P Cherikkaparambil, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Attappadi,, 678582

 

103 30/01/2026 Kannadasan Vadasseri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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104 30/01/2026 SNEHA P Padinjarekkara, Ayyappankavu, Alanalllur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

105 30/01/2026 DHANYA K Kottakkattil, Unniyal, Alanllur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

106 30/01/2026 Shamsudheen C P 15/584,,Cherikkaparambil, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Kallamala, Attappadi,, 678582

 

107 30/01/2026 RAIHANATH Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

108 30/01/2026 SHAHILA P Pulayakalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

109 30/01/2026 Arjun Krishna Velankudi, Nemminisseri, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

110 30/01/2026 AMEEN FAZIL K V Karuppanveettil, Alanallur, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

111 30/01/2026 Sana P P Thorakkattil Varavath, Kulapparambu,Karkkidamkunnu PO, 
Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

112 30/01/2026 Jaseena Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

113 30/01/2026 Saleena 15,/460 Karimbanapalliyil, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Kallamala, Attappadi, 678582

 

114 30/01/2026 SUMESH M Mozhimuttath, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

115 30/01/2026 Yoosaf Pilayithodi, Kallayikkulamb, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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116 30/01/2026 FARSANA Chemban, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

117 30/01/2026 fathima fidha tv Thorakkattil Varavath, Kulapparambu, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

118 30/01/2026 VISHNU C Chelakkad, Ariyakundu, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

119 30/01/2026 Abdul Raheem Thachampatta, Pakkathkkulamb, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

120 30/01/2026 Muhammadali Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

121 30/01/2026 JISHNU C Chelekkad, Ariyakundu, Alanallur-1, Bheemanadu, 
Mannakkad, 678601

 

122 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED HABEEB T Thachampatta, Pakkathkkulamb, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

123 30/01/2026 Bindu Veenathuparambil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

124 30/01/2026 Usman Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

125 30/01/2026 Illiyas Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

126 30/01/2026 Muhsina K K Thachampatta, Pakkathkkulambu, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

127 30/01/2026 Sarojini Chelakkad, Ariyakundu, Alanallur-1, Bheemanadu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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128 30/01/2026 Fathima Peranjeeri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

129 30/01/2026 Muhammed Nisar Peranjeeri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

130 30/01/2026 Muhammed Muneer Peranjeeri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

131 30/01/2026 Abdul Hameed Chiraparamban, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

132 30/01/2026 Sabira Cheraparamban, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

133 30/01/2026 Muhammad Eshakk Pullath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

134 30/01/2026 Suresh N S NellipillyilMelamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

135 30/01/2026 Nadeera Pullath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

136 30/01/2026 Aleema Pullath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

137 30/01/2026 Mohammed Fasil Pullath, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

138 30/01/2026 Sulaikha MUTHUKUTTI, KONNARAM THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR1, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

139 30/01/2026 Abdu Kapungal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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140 30/01/2026 Assia Kapungal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

141 30/01/2026 Muhammed Jabir K Kapungal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

142 30/01/2026 Muhammadali MUTHUKUTTI, KONNARAM THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR1, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

143 30/01/2026 ANJUM HANNA P P Chaliyan House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 687583

 

144 30/01/2026 Shaniba C Chaliyan House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

145 30/01/2026 Aisha Koduvali, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

146 30/01/2026 Muhammadali Koduvali, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

147 30/01/2026 Fathima Koduvali House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

148 30/01/2026 Zeenath Koduvali House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

149 30/01/2026 Sainuddheen Ongallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

150 30/01/2026 Saleem Koduvali House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

151 30/01/2026 Sareena Koduvali House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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152 30/01/2026 Asya MUTHUKUTTI, KONNARAM THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR1, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, Mannarkkad, 

678601

 

153 30/01/2026 Jumaila Koduvali House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

154 30/01/2026 Dinesh s Pathukudiyil House, Parappuram, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

155 30/01/2026 Asharaf Naarakathullil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

156 30/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ M MUTHUKUTTI, KONNARAM THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR1, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, Mannarkkad, 

678601

 

157 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARSHAD 
PC 

Punnasseri, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

158 30/01/2026 Jasir Naarakathullil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

159 30/01/2026 Safiya Naarakathullil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

160 30/01/2026 FEMINA M T Paloor House, Chomeri Garden, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

161 30/01/2026 Nabeesa MUTHUKUTTI, KONNARAM THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR1, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, Mannarkkad, 

678601

 

162 30/01/2026 Hamsa Machingal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

163 30/01/2026 Rajeena Machingal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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164 30/01/2026 Ishaque Machingal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

165 30/01/2026 Hafsath MUTHUKUTTI, KONNARAM THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR1, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, Mannarkkad, 

678601

 

166 30/01/2026 Muhammed Ijas Machingal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

167 30/01/2026 Shihabudheen Mammasra Illath Veedu, Chomeri, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

168 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHRAF T Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

169 30/01/2026 Hamsa MUTHUKUTTI, KONNARAM THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR1, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, Mannarkkad, 

678601

 

170 30/01/2026 AZEEZ T Thangayathil 
chakkarakul

Thankayathil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

171 30/01/2026 Aysha Jumana C P Chanthaparambil House, Koduvalikkund, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

172 30/01/2026 Hafis Muhammed A K Aalakuzhiyan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

173 30/01/2026 Shameemudheen M MUTHUKUTTI, KONNARAM THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR1, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, Mannarkkad, 

678601

 

174 30/01/2026 Fathima fidha Kottakal House, Narangapatta, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

175 30/01/2026 ABDUL ASEES A K Aalakuzhiyil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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176 30/01/2026 Moideen MUTHUKUTTI, KONNARAM THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR1, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, Mannarkkad, 

678601

 

177 30/01/2026 HAMZA ALAKUZHIYAN Aalakuzhiyil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

178 30/01/2026 JAYARAJ MENON Vrinda Nivas, Koduvalikkund, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

179 30/01/2026 Eeshabeevi Aalakuzhiyil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

180 30/01/2026 Thomas AKKAPPARAMBIL, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

181 30/01/2026 Hafsath MUTHUKUTTI, KONNARAM THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR1, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, Mannarkkad, 

678601

 

182 30/01/2026 ABIDA V P Kalathingal House, Perincholam, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

183 30/01/2026 Ramlath Aalakuzhiyil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

184 30/01/2026 Safiya Kanjiramanna, Kacheripparamba, Kottoppadam1, 
Kacheripparamba, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

185 30/01/2026 Naseema Aalakuzhiyil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

186 30/01/2026 Naseema M MUTHUKUTTI, KONNARAM THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR1, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, Mannarkkad, 

678601

 

187 30/01/2026 Jamshad Aalakuzhiyil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583
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188 30/01/2026 Fathima shameema Aalakuzhiyil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

189 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED Kolothodi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

190 30/01/2026 Soosamma AKKAPPARAMBIL, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

191 30/01/2026 SHAHINA A T Elamadarakal, Chomeri, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

192 30/01/2026 NAVANEETH Sarangi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

193 30/01/2026 Kallyanikkutti K K Nivas, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

194 30/01/2026 Muhammed Shareef THEKKAN, ARIYAKKUND, ALANALLUR1, 
ALANALLUR, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

195 30/01/2026 Devaki Kadabetta, Parappuram, Alanallur-1, Bheemanadu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

196 30/01/2026 Rajeev K K Nivas, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

197 30/01/2026 Rajasree K K Nivas, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

198 30/01/2026 SANDEEP P Sarangi House, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

199 30/01/2026 Vinitha Kadambetta, Parappuram, Alanallur-1, Bheemanadu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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200 30/01/2026 Harifa Ottathengil, Nambiyamkunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

201 30/01/2026 APARNA A R K K Nivas, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

202 30/01/2026 UNAIS T K Thevarkalathil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

203 30/01/2026 Ismayil Manikkal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

204 30/01/2026 Saleena .C Parappuravan, Nayadikkunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

205 30/01/2026 Muhammadali Ponneth, Akkipadm, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

206 30/01/2026 Celina Manikkal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

207 30/01/2026 Jayaraj Vellaparakunnil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

208 30/01/2026 BHAVANA BABU A Navaneetham House, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

209 30/01/2026 Santha Arakkal, Edathanattukara, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

210 30/01/2026 Pathumma Pappattu, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

211 30/01/2026 NADEERA MARVA K Karuthakuzhiyan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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212 30/01/2026 KADEEJA P M Pappat, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

213 30/01/2026 Haseena C Varodan Veede, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

214 30/01/2026 Jishnu V P Vellaparakunnil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

215 30/01/2026 Priya Vellaparakunnil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

216 30/01/2026 Ramaswami Pathikudi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

217 30/01/2026 Fathimma Varodan, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

218 30/01/2026 Pushpalatha Pathukudi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

219 30/01/2026 Jithu V P Vellaparakunnil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

220 30/01/2026 RAFEEQUE Pathukudi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

221 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Varodan, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

222 30/01/2026 Thulasi Appulliparambil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannrkkd 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

223 30/01/2026 Manikandan Murali Sadanam, Patthukudi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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224 30/01/2026 Sudheena K Paduvil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

225 30/01/2026 Neeli Pallath, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

226 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED MUJEEB P 
T 

Panakkathodan, Pakkathkkulamb, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

227 30/01/2026 Anilkumar Appulli Parambil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

228 30/01/2026 Laila Mannil, Kodakkad, Kottoppadam, Kodakkad, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

229 30/01/2026 Sajini M T Appulli Parambil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

230 30/01/2026 Ammini Pallath, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

231 30/01/2026 Kurumba Kaaraparambil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

232 30/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR 
KADAMPATTA 

Kadapatta, Parappuram, Alanallur-1, Bheemanadu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

233 30/01/2026 Haridasan Kaaraparambil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

234 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Chettiyanthodi, Kannamkund, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

235 30/01/2026 Mohammed Arif Saidparambil, Kodakkad, Kottoppadam, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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236 30/01/2026 Nalini Kaaraparambil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

237 30/01/2026 JASLA K Pariyaaran, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

238 30/01/2026 PREETHA K Kaaraparambil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

239 30/01/2026 Geetha Kadapatta, Malikkunnu, Alanallur-1, Bhaamanadu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

240 30/01/2026 Ibrahim Pothan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

241 30/01/2026 SANDRA.P 326, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  

242 30/01/2026 Sujith PUVVAKKOTIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

243 30/01/2026 Muhammad Rafeeque Chakkalakkunnan, Kodakkad, Kottoppadam, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

244 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Pothan, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

245 30/01/2026 Sharifa P Paduvil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

246 30/01/2026 aseema thasni t Thayyil, Kannamkundu, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

247 30/01/2026 Rahmath KUTTIKKATTIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583
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248 30/01/2026 AMBAZHATHIL 
RAMDAS 

Ambazhathil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Msnnarkkad, 
678601

 

249 30/01/2026 Muhammed Kappooran, Alanallur, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

250 30/01/2026 Sarada Mannarottil, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

251 30/01/2026 Hairunneesa Chakkalakunnan, Kodakkad, Kottoppadam, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

252 30/01/2026 Anvar KUTTIKKATTIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

253 30/01/2026 ADITHYA C Cherukara Veedu, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

254 30/01/2026 Binesh P Poovakkattil, Changaleeri, Kumaramuthoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

255 30/01/2026 Dharmaputhran M R Mullath Therive, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

256 30/01/2026 Rajeena KUTTIKKATTIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

257 30/01/2026 Abdul Asees Thachankunnan, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

258 30/01/2026 Ajina Asharaf 9/14, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

259 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIYAN K Kuttikodan, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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260 30/01/2026 Muhammed Danish C Chettiyanthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

261 30/01/2026 Ijas Ahammed C K 
Chakkalakkunnan

Chakkalakunnan, Kodakkad, Kottoppadam, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

262 30/01/2026 Reshma D Mullath Theruve, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

263 30/01/2026 Shanu Manikkal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

264 30/01/2026 JASEERA FARSANA E ELAMBILACHERI, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

265 30/01/2026 Fajas Ahammed CK Chakkalakunnan, Kodakkad, Kottoppadam, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

266 30/01/2026 Vijayan M Mullath Theruve, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Manarkkad, 678601

 

267 30/01/2026 FARHAN P PALANTHODI, ALANALUR, ALANALLUR1, 
ALANALLUR, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

268 30/01/2026 SULOCHANA AMMA P Palaveettil, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

269 30/01/2026 SAFIYA V Vattathodi, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

270 30/01/2026 Valsala Njaralath, Pakkathakkulambu, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

271 30/01/2026 RAHLA K Paduvil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583
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272 30/01/2026 Sisbana A Avilan Manikkal, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkd 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

273 30/01/2026 Koyakkutty ELAMBILACHERI, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

274 30/01/2026 NIMYA MOL P 448, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

275 30/01/2026 Noushad Varodan, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

276 30/01/2026 S P Sivaramakrishnan Palaveettil, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

277 30/01/2026 HASHNA K Kallidumpan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

278 30/01/2026 Farija ELAMBILACHERI, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

279 30/01/2026 Muhammed Thasneem K Kornakkuzhiyil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

280 30/01/2026 Jamsheela Kakkadan, Andippadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

281 30/01/2026 Vijayakumaran Njaralath, Pakkathakkulamb, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

282 30/01/2026 Makesh Kumar C Chazhitottil, Muthuvalli, Golden Nagar, Mannarkkad, 
Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

283 30/01/2026 Abida ELAMBILACHERI, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583
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284 30/01/2026 JASEENA V Varodan, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

285 30/01/2026 Divya N V Chazhiyottil, Muthuvalli, Golden Nagar, Mannarkkad 2, 
Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

286 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ E ELAMBILACHERI, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

287 30/01/2026 SHAHIDA P Pattanpi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

288 30/01/2026 FATHIMA M K Kavilkkuth, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

289 30/01/2026 Khalid Pullithodi, Koduvalippuram, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

290 30/01/2026 Naseera Nalakath Kozhissery, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

291 30/01/2026 Musthafa AMBADATH HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

292 30/01/2026 Mariyamma 9/816 A, Thennari, Mannarkkad, Mananrkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

293 30/01/2026 AHAMED FAYIS P PALANTHODI, ALANALLUR, ALANALLUR1, 
ALANALLUR, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

294 30/01/2026 MUHSINA C Pulluthodi, Koduvalippuram, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

295 30/01/2026 Vismaya Aravind P PARIYANGATTU, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583
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296 30/01/2026 Sabira Paduvil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

297 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZAL Parambil Peedika, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

298 30/01/2026 Ali Varodan, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkaf, 678582

 

299 30/01/2026 Femina Kappoor, Govindapuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

300 30/01/2026 FAIZAL BABU P Pookodan, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

301 30/01/2026 Minsiya.V AMBADATH HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

302 30/01/2026 Aravindakshan PARIYANGATTU, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

303 30/01/2026 NASEEHA P Kaniyarthodi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

304 30/01/2026 Ibrahim Pulichoni, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

305 30/01/2026 SHIBIYA SHEMIN A AMBAYAKKODAN, AYYAPPANKAV ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR1, ALANALLUR, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

306 30/01/2026 Rashida Pookkodan, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

307 30/01/2026 Thankam Ittukkad Puthan Veed, Babu Colony, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582
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308 30/01/2026 THANKAMANI M Muthukkumpurath, Thennari, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

309 30/01/2026 JIFNA K 15/94, Cheruparlil Veed,, Ariyoor,, Kumaramputhur, 
Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

310 30/01/2026 Krishnaprasad Chankaramchath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

311 30/01/2026 Aminu Parakkottil, Narangapatta, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

312 30/01/2026 Nuhman Cholakkal, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

313 30/01/2026 Asya P Pulichoni, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

314 30/01/2026 LUCKEENA 17/20, Koduvalippuram, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

315 30/01/2026 Sreemathi 7/580, Thennari, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

316 30/01/2026 Abdul Shukkoor Elamkulavan, Kalangottari, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

317 30/01/2026 Chandran Thekumpadath, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

318 30/01/2026 Yoosaf P Pulichoni, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

319 30/01/2026 Manikndan .M Muthukkumpurath, Thennari, mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582
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320 30/01/2026 Shaju Mylompadam, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkar, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

321 30/01/2026 Shameer KALLAYI, ALANALLUR, ALANALLUR1, 
ALANALLUR, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

322 30/01/2026 Haseenabeevi Pulichoni, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Atiyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

323 30/01/2026 Raji K Mylompadam, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

324 30/01/2026 Unneenkutti Mulayankayi, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkqd, 678583

 

325 30/01/2026 Subramanian 12/364, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

326 30/01/2026 Suresh Muthukkumpurath, thennari, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

327 30/01/2026 Sameeha P Pulichoni, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

328 30/01/2026 SOUJATH E Elamkulavan, Kalangottari, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

329 30/01/2026 Ratheesh Chelamcheeri, Parambantharis, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

330 30/01/2026 Preetha Kooriyattil, Muthuavlli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

331 30/01/2026 MAIMOONA P Mulayankayi, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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332 30/01/2026 Rafeekh Chalakkottil, Nayadikkunn Colony, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

333 30/01/2026 Noorudheen T Thekkan, Mannarkkad, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

334 30/01/2026 BEEKUTTY Pulichoni, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

335 30/01/2026 Suma M Baby 959/15, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

336 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED BASHEER 
K 

639, Koranakath, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

337 30/01/2026 Aisha 14/756 Korath.House, Bheemanad, KottoppadamII, 
Bheemanad, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

338 30/01/2026 Anilkumar Muthukkumpurath, Thennari, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

339 30/01/2026 Ayishabeevi KIZHAKETHIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

340 30/01/2026 Riyasudheen Mulayankayi, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

341 30/01/2026 Shibu Vadakkethil, Muthuvally, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

342 30/01/2026 Sreechithra P Muthukkumpurath, Thennari, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

343 30/01/2026 Rafeeque Kalathil, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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344 30/01/2026 Anshad K H Kolothodi House, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

345 30/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed 14/525, Paduvil,, Vattambalam,, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678586

 

346 30/01/2026 RAGHUNATH R K Kannadikuzhiyil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

347 30/01/2026 SEENATH K P Pulichoni, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

348 30/01/2026 Shinoj M R Muthukkumpurath, Thennari, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

349 30/01/2026 Malavika M M Manjadikkall, Thennari, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

350 30/01/2026 Fathima Beevi Kolothody House, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

351 30/01/2026 Sainaba Kalathil, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

352 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI T K Thorakattil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

353 30/01/2026 Abdul Salam Ayinelli, Ambazhakkod, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

354 30/01/2026 Pathumma Machingal, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

355 30/01/2026 NAVAS T K Thorakkattil House, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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356 30/01/2026 Manikandan Mullakkal, Andikund, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

357 30/01/2026 FATHIMA NESRIN M K KOLAKKADAN, PATTALLURPADI, ALANALLUR1, 
ALANALLUR, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

358 30/01/2026 Rukkiya Ayinelli, Ambaazhakkod, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

359 30/01/2026 JAFAR SWADIQUE 
NALAKATH

Nalakath, Kodakkad, Kottoppadam 2, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

360 30/01/2026 Aboobakkar Paduvil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

361 30/01/2026 Kunhulakshmi Thekumpadath, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

362 30/01/2026 Kumari Mullakkal, Andikkund, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

363 30/01/2026 FOUSIYA N V Thorakkattil House, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

364 30/01/2026 Savad A Ayinelli, Ambazhakkod, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

365 30/01/2026 Swapna Gopi SWAPNAGOPI, Parambantharis, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

366 30/01/2026 Raihanath Paduvil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

367 30/01/2026 Manohari Mullakkal, Andikkund, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582
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368 30/01/2026 Ummu Habeeba P Eragodan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

369 30/01/2026 Mohammed Bareeruddheen Paduvil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

370 30/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Mullakkal, Andikkund, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

371 30/01/2026 Shamjith.A.P Andhurpadi, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

372 30/01/2026 Sufiyan A Ayinelli, Ambazhakkod, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

373 30/01/2026 Askarali E V Eragodan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

374 30/01/2026 Satheesh Chandran Thekumpadath, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, Mannarkkaf, 678762

 

375 30/01/2026 Parvathy Mullakkal, Andikkund, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

376 30/01/2026 NOUSHAD M MEPPARAMBIL, ALANALLUR, ALANALLUR1, 
ALANALLUR, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

377 30/01/2026 NURJAHAN V K Paduvil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

378 30/01/2026 Muhammedali K Kannankodan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

379 30/01/2026 Dharmmaraj Deepanjali, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582
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380 30/01/2026 Basheer MANACHITHODY, NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, CHANGALEERI, 

MANNARKKAD, 678762

 

381 30/01/2026 Suneera Vallakkattuthodi, Pulikkal, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

382 30/01/2026 Mammad Nalakath, Ambazhakkod, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

383 30/01/2026 Abdul Raheem Paduvil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

384 30/01/2026 Muhammed Yasir.M Manneth, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

385 30/01/2026 Shafeeque Kannanthodi Hiuse, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

386 30/01/2026 Majeed Pattakkaran, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

387 30/01/2026 Velayudhan Kainoorthodi, Andikund, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

388 30/01/2026 KANSHAH M C Kannanthodi House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

389 30/01/2026 Shameera KIZHAKKETHIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

390 30/01/2026 Ushakumari Kainoorthodi, Andikkund, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

391 30/01/2026 Muhammed Ashfakk Paduvil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583
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392 30/01/2026 MIDHUN N V Naduvilaveetill, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

393 30/01/2026 Fasil C Avilan,, Kumaramputhur,, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

394 30/01/2026 ABDUL RASHID A Aayappali, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannrkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

395 30/01/2026 Hamsakkutti KIZHAKKETHIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

396 30/01/2026 Sankunni Palamparambath, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

397 30/01/2026 Shahul Hameed.T Thonooran, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

398 30/01/2026 Manikandan Kainoorthodi, Andikkund, Mannarkkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

399 30/01/2026 Saleema P Paduvil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

400 30/01/2026 SAFNA P P Thekkekkara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

401 30/01/2026 Shaukkathali PADUVIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

402 30/01/2026 Basheer Attukandathil, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

403 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Pattakkaran, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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404 30/01/2026 Akkamma Kuttikkattil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

405 30/01/2026 KUNJUMMA THRITHALA, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

406 30/01/2026 Hydru.K Kallayi, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

407 30/01/2026 Chandran Kuttikkattil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

408 30/01/2026 RUSHEENA K Attukandathil house, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

409 30/01/2026 HAMSA K Koranakath, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

410 30/01/2026 Kunhikoya T Thottasseri, Ambazhakkod, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

411 30/01/2026 Muhammed Shabeer T.K Thaikkattil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

412 30/01/2026 SULAIMAN T M THRITHALA, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

413 30/01/2026 Sundaran Ambukkatt, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

414 30/01/2026 VINAYA K Kuttikkattil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

415 30/01/2026 Sibla Attukandathil house, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanllur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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416 30/01/2026 ABHISHEK N S Nellipilliy Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

417 30/01/2026 Bindu Kizhakkekkara, Padinjarekkara, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

418 30/01/2026 SEENATH T Thottasseri, Ambazhakkod, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

419 30/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA C T THRITHALA, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

420 30/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil Ponnekkaran, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

421 30/01/2026 Rajan Kuttikkattil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

422 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHABNA M KIZHAKETHIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

423 30/01/2026 RABIYA BEEVI K 14/213 PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL HOUSE, 
ARAYANGODE, THENKARA, MANNARKKAD P O, 

MANNARKKAD P O, 678582

 

424 30/01/2026 SUBIN A Ambukkad, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

425 30/01/2026 Nadarajan Sastha Nivas, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

426 30/01/2026 VISMAYA K Kuttikkattil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

427 30/01/2026 Ameeruddeen.M Muthukutti, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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428 30/01/2026 Sarojini Eachanmare Melamury, Melamurh, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

429 30/01/2026 Husain KIZHAKETHIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

430 30/01/2026 Ammini Kuttikkattil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

431 30/01/2026 VISWANATH A Ambukkatt, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

432 30/01/2026 Muhammed Sadiq.M Muthukutti, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

433 30/01/2026 Dinesh Babu.K Kuttikkattil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

434 30/01/2026 FEBINA M K MANKADAKUZHIYIL, ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

435 30/01/2026 Lakshmanan Eachanmare Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

436 30/01/2026 Sinod KANHIRANGATTIL, BHEEMANAD, ALANALLUR 1, 
BHEEMANAD, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

437 30/01/2026 Ashique Mahmood T Thottasseri, Ambazhakkod, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

438 30/01/2026 Yoosuf P Puthanpeedika, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

439 30/01/2026 Ammini Kunnathodi House, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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440 30/01/2026 Sulaiman MANKADAKUZHIYIL, ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

441 30/01/2026 Sajitha N C Moochikkuzhi, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

442 30/01/2026 JISNA P Alalikkal House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

443 30/01/2026 JAMSHEELA M Puthanpeedika, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

444 30/01/2026 Noushad.M Muthukutti, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

445 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN  P Pattakkaran, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

446 30/01/2026 Suneeshbabu KUNNATH, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

447 30/01/2026 Sundaran M P Meleparambil, Ambazhakkod, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

448 30/01/2026 Chathan Kunnathodi, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

449 30/01/2026 Hunais A K Alalikkal House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

450 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shefeekk Vadakkumannam, Vadakkumannam, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

451 30/01/2026 ISMAIL P Pattakkaran house, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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452 30/01/2026 NISHA N S Kainoorthodi, Thennari, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

453 30/01/2026 Sujini KANHIRANGATTIL, BHEEMANAD, ALANALLUR 1, 
BHEEMANAD, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

454 30/01/2026 Muhammed Fayis.K Kanjirakadavan, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

455 30/01/2026 Saleema Karakkulayan House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

456 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHRA P Padinjatti, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

457 30/01/2026 Mohammed Ashraf Pattakkaran, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 678601

 

458 30/01/2026 Reshmi Meleparambil, Ambazhakkod, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

459 30/01/2026 Anoop Sha k KUNNATH, NAYADIPPARA, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

460 30/01/2026 Firose.K Kanjirakkadavan, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

461 30/01/2026 Remya Parayil, Malikunnu, Alanallur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

462 30/01/2026 Nafeesa Pattakkaran, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

463 30/01/2026 Shareef Puthanpeedika, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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464 30/01/2026 Kuthabuddheen Karakkulayan House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

465 30/01/2026 Prema Sastha Nivas, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

466 30/01/2026 Balan Kizhakkekkara, Padinjarakkara, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

467 30/01/2026 Prasad Kolangara, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

468 30/01/2026 SHAREENA THETTATH, KACHERIPARAMBU, KOTTOPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

469 30/01/2026 HASEENA C Naithakkodan, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

470 30/01/2026 Philomina 1673 PORUNNOLIL, GOOLIKKADAVU, AGALI, 
AGALI, ATTAPPADY, 678581

 

471 30/01/2026 BUSHRA  P Pattakkaran, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

472 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN C Chelakkodan Veedu, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

473 30/01/2026 Sudhalakshmi Poovakkattil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

474 30/01/2026 Devaki K Poothakkattu, Malikkunnu, Alanallur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

475 30/01/2026 Fathima Rishana K V Thonooran, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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476 30/01/2026 Khadeeja MANKADAKUZHIYIL, ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

477 30/01/2026 Faseela  P Pattakkaran, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

478 30/01/2026 MOHAMMEDALI K Kakkatt House, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

479 30/01/2026 VAISHNAV Mallikkal, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

480 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI M K MANKADAKUZHIYIL, ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

481 30/01/2026 Muhammadali Padijaran, Kacheriparambe, Kottopadam1, Kacheriparambe, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

482 30/01/2026 ZEENATH Kalathil, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

483 30/01/2026 Khamarunneesa Pattakkaran, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

484 30/01/2026 Girija Kizhakkekkara, Padinjarekkara, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

485 30/01/2026 Ramsheena MANKADAKUZHIYIL, ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

486 30/01/2026 Abu Kakkatt House, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

487 30/01/2026 Krishnadas Kavilthodi, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582
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488 30/01/2026 Srinivasan Vardhini Printers, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

489 30/01/2026 SHANIBA RINCY P Cholakkal, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

490 30/01/2026 Sarathkrishnan K Kizhakkekkara, Padinjarekkara, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

491 30/01/2026 Santhosh Eachanmar melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

492 30/01/2026 HASNA K P Karithakuzhiyan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

493 30/01/2026 Sarada Melethil House, Arayankode, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

494 30/01/2026 Suresh Sastha Nivas, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

495 30/01/2026 Ajith Krishnan K Kizhakkekkara, Padinjarekkara, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

496 30/01/2026 Fathimabi Kakkatt House, Perincholam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

497 30/01/2026 Sifanath Pookkattil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

498 30/01/2026 Shahina Kottayil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

499 30/01/2026 SADIQUE Kalathil, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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500 30/01/2026 Salma Kanjirakkadavan, Malikunnu, Alanallur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

501 30/01/2026 Frasheena Perumpulliyil, Perimbadari, Mannsrkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

502 30/01/2026 SUNIJA K Kizhakkekkara, Padinjarekkara, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

503 30/01/2026 Safeeya Padijaraanhouse, Kacheriparambe, Kottopadam,1, 
Kacheriparambe, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

504 30/01/2026 SIDDIQUE K Kulangara, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

505 30/01/2026 Shanib T N Thorakkattil Neeramkuzhiyil, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

506 30/01/2026 ANEESA N PARAYIL, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

507 30/01/2026 Rashid Kottayil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

508 30/01/2026 HASEENA U K Kalathil, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

509 30/01/2026 RASHMA S Kalarikkal, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

510 30/01/2026 DIVYA LAKSHMI K Kizhakkekkara, Padinjarekkara, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

511 30/01/2026 Preetha NARIYARMUNDA, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583
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512 30/01/2026 Haseena Moothakkancheri, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

513 30/01/2026 Sajna P Kulangara, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

514 30/01/2026 Saudabi Avalakshamveettil, Kannnamkundu, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

515 30/01/2026 Rajesh Sastha Nivas, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

516 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHAHANA 
K S 

Kalathil, Konnaram, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunn, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

517 30/01/2026 SIVADAS RAMAN Kalarikkal, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

518 30/01/2026 MARIYAM MASHOODA 
A V 

537, KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 
KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

519 30/01/2026 CHANDRIKA NARIYARMUNDA, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

520 30/01/2026 Sahad Thekkan Moothakkancheri, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

521 30/01/2026 Jasir Chempan, Nechully, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

522 30/01/2026 Santha P Puthanveedu, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

523 30/01/2026 Santha Thazhathekalam, Arayankode, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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524 30/01/2026 SIVASANKARAN N NARIYARMUNDA, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

525 30/01/2026 Ammini Kalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

526 30/01/2026 Jamsheer Chempan, Nechulli, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

527 30/01/2026 Umadevi Vellalath, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

528 30/01/2026 Bindu Thazhathekalam, Arayankode, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

529 30/01/2026 Jilshad Avalakhamveettil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

530 30/01/2026 SADARUNNEESA M MELEDATH, KACHERIPARAMBU, KOTTOPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

531 30/01/2026 Haidar C Chempan, Nechulli, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

532 30/01/2026 Gopi Kalathil, Kulaoparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

533 30/01/2026 SUJATHA E Valiyaath Vadakkethil, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

534 30/01/2026 Frasheel Rahman M P Perumpulliyil, Perimbadaari, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

535 30/01/2026 Nafeesa Chempan, Nechulli, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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536 30/01/2026 Jubairiyya Korath, Thiruvizhamkunnu, Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

537 30/01/2026 Abdul Aseez Cherikkalan, Kacheriparambe, Kottopadam, 
Kachetiparambe, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

538 30/01/2026 Rajan Pallath, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

539 30/01/2026 Yousaf T N Thorakkattil Neeramkuzhiyil, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

540 30/01/2026 Radhamani Kalathil House, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

541 30/01/2026 Sudheerbabu Padinjarekkara, Nechulli, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

542 30/01/2026 Kuttyamu Ongalloor, Thiruvizhamkunnu, Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

543 30/01/2026 Radha Thazhathekalam, Arayankode, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

544 30/01/2026 Nizamudheen Thorakkattil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

545 30/01/2026 NIKHIL K Kalathil House, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

546 30/01/2026 Sabira Ongalloor, Thiruvizhamkunnu, Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

547 30/01/2026 Muhammed Saheer Karakkulavan, Kattukulam, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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548 30/01/2026 SWETHA K S Karimbil, Padinjarakkara, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

549 30/01/2026 SHARAFUNNISA Cherikkalan, Kacheriparambe, Kottopadam, 
Kacheriparambe, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

550 30/01/2026 Ajith S Karoothparakkott, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur -2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

551 30/01/2026 SHIBILI P P Poovathumparambil, Mundakkanni, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

552 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Thoorakkattil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

553 30/01/2026 Santha Karimbil, Padinjarekkara, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

554 30/01/2026 Sanoob.C Cherikkalan, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam, 
Kacheriparambe, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

555 30/01/2026 Zeenath Karakkulavan, Kattukkulam, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

556 30/01/2026 Sukumaran T V Thachagittil Sukrutham, Arayankode, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

557 30/01/2026 Najiya nasrin M Perumbayil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

558 30/01/2026 RUBINA P Kadakkodan House, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

559 30/01/2026 Preethi G Puthanveettil, Arayankode, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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560 30/01/2026 Nishad C Cherikkalan, Kacheriparambe, Kottopadam, Kachriparambe, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

561 30/01/2026 SUHARA K K Karakkulavan, Kattukkulam, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

562 30/01/2026 DHANYA T R Moochikundil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

563 30/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNEEM P 
K 

17, KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 
KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

564 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSHIF M Muringakkodan, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

565 30/01/2026 Rajagopalan Sabari Nilayam, Mukkannam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

566 30/01/2026 RAFEEQ K Keedath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

567 30/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF 149 MADATHODI HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

568 30/01/2026 Rajalakshmi Sabarinilayam, Mukkannam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

569 30/01/2026 FARIS Keedath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

570 30/01/2026 Hamsa Vettukalathil, Thiruvizhamkunnu, Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

571 30/01/2026 Abdul  Saleem.P.P Parappuravan house, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762
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572 30/01/2026 KADEEJA ALAYAN Aalayan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

573 30/01/2026 Seethalakshmi 13/243, Vadakkumannam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

574 30/01/2026 Mubeena T K Kulangara, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

575 30/01/2026 MEERSHA MOHD JAFAR 
P 

Payyanadan, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

576 30/01/2026 IRFANA THASNIM P K 150 PUTHANKOT KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

577 30/01/2026 Kunjumuhammad Appakkadan House, Cherumkulam, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

578 30/01/2026 Pushpalatha 13/243, Vadakkumannam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

579 30/01/2026 Mukesh Sastha Nivas, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

580 30/01/2026 Seenath P 19/335,,Cherikkaparambil, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Kallamala, Attappadi, 678582

 

581 30/01/2026 Pathumma Kulangara, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

582 30/01/2026 SULAIMAN A P Apakadan House, Cherumkulam, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

583 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED MIDLAJ C Chalakkottil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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584 30/01/2026 Kadheeja Raneesha P Parappuravan house, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

585 30/01/2026 Sreenivasan 13/243, Vadakkumannam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

586 30/01/2026 Jelin Padiyanical, Chemmannur, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

587 30/01/2026 SULAIKHA A P Appakadan House, Cherumkulam, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

588 30/01/2026 Soumya M C Eachanmaremelamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

589 30/01/2026 Radhakrishnan 6/208 Mannarkkad House, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

590 30/01/2026 Usha Poolakkal, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

591 30/01/2026 Fathima Appakadan House, Cherumkulam, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

592 30/01/2026 BONI JOSE TOMY Padiyanical, Chemmannur, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

593 30/01/2026 SHAFAF P Palathingal, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

594 30/01/2026 Shinto Thomas 14/255,kalladayil, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Attappadi, 678582

 

595 30/01/2026 JASNA MOL PALATHINGAL HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601
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596 30/01/2026 Parukkutti Puthoor, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

597 30/01/2026 Chandrika 6/208 Mannarkkad House, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkaf, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

598 30/01/2026 Beevathu Appakadan House, Cherumkulam, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

599 30/01/2026 Devaki Poolakkal, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

600 30/01/2026 Roopika M R 6/208 Mannarkkad House, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

601 30/01/2026 Mohanakumari Mangalath House, Cherumkulam, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

602 30/01/2026 Kunhalavi Muthukutti, Kattukkulam, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

603 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABDUL 
NAZAR O 

Ongallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

604 30/01/2026 Ratheesh Mangalath House, Chrrumkulam, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

605 30/01/2026 Rubeena V P Muthukutti, Kattukkulam, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

606 30/01/2026 Bhaskaran Mangalath House, Cherumkulam, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

607 30/01/2026 Sahira Ongallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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608 30/01/2026 Swapna K T Mangalath House, Mannarkad, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

609 30/01/2026 VIDYA V Thazhathe Pallath, Kodakkad, Kottoppadam, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

610 30/01/2026 Roopesh M R 6/208 Mannarkkad House, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

611 30/01/2026 RASANATH P V Chelakkodan, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

612 30/01/2026 Mathu Kutty Thomas Thottapalliyil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarakkad, 678601

 

613 30/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan Nair Jyothi Nilayam, Arayankode, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

614 30/01/2026 SUCHITHRA V Palakkazhi, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

615 30/01/2026 Bhargavi 20/105, Kalkkandy, Kallamala, Kalkkandy, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

616 30/01/2026 HAMSA V Vellappulli, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

617 30/01/2026 Ayyappankutti Vellalathil, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

618 30/01/2026 NIFNA M MADATHODI HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

619 30/01/2026 Sooryakumari Vellalathil, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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620 30/01/2026 Laly Thottappally, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

621 30/01/2026 GOURI N Gouri Nilayam, Arayankode, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

622 30/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN S Sundharath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

623 30/01/2026 Aneesh V Vellalathil, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

624 30/01/2026 RAJEENA N 139 MADATHODI HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

625 30/01/2026 SATHYAN P Pokkalathil House, Mundakkanni, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

626 30/01/2026 Saneesh V Vellalathil, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

627 30/01/2026 Bhagyalakshmi Pokkalathil House, Mundakkanni, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

628 30/01/2026 Sumaiya 14/318, Kakkupady, Kallamala, Kalkkandy, Mannarkkad, 
670582

 

629 30/01/2026 Mohammed Fayis 15/267 PULAYAKALATHIL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

630 30/01/2026 SUJITHA S Sundarath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

631 30/01/2026 AKSHAYA P Pokkalathil House, Mundakkanni, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582
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632 30/01/2026 THANKA Eachanmar Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

633 30/01/2026 Hamsa 15/267 PULAYAKALATHIL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

634 30/01/2026 SABIRA K U 19/292, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

635 30/01/2026 NASMIRANATH P Paanarthodi, Padikkapadam, Alanallur3, 
Vattamannappuram, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

636 30/01/2026 Rafiya Sheik house, Chellen Kunnu,Arayangode, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

637 30/01/2026 Radha Vellalathil, Palakazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

638 30/01/2026 ARYA P Pokkalathil House, Mundakanni, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

639 30/01/2026 NARAYANAN Eachanmare melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

640 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED HANSAD Kolasseri House, Manaladi, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

641 30/01/2026 Pathumma 15/267 PULAYAKALATHIL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

642 30/01/2026 ANOOSHA M R Masaparamb, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

643 30/01/2026 Mohammed Rameesudheen 
M K 

Mulayankayil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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644 30/01/2026 Amina Kallady, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

645 30/01/2026 Ratheesh Vellalathil, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

646 30/01/2026 PRAMOD A Eachanmare Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

647 30/01/2026 ANOOP V Vazhekkattil, Mundakkanni, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

648 30/01/2026 RAMLA V Vellappulli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

649 30/01/2026 Subaida Peedikekkal, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarakkad, 
678601

 

650 30/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA K Kanakkampulli, Mundakkanni, Thenkara, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

651 30/01/2026 Muhammed Jamsheer Ongallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

652 30/01/2026 Ravi Eadakudiyil Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

653 30/01/2026 Ramesh V Vellalathil, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

654 30/01/2026 Seythalavi Neervathiri, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

655 30/01/2026 Johnson Pulikkottil, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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656 30/01/2026 Valsala Eadakudiyil Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkars, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

657 30/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Vellalathil, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

658 30/01/2026 Jiji Pulikkottil, Arakurussi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

659 30/01/2026 SHAKKEEF V Vellappuli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

660 30/01/2026 Sarada Nechully, Avanakkunnu, Payyanedam, Pallikkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

661 30/01/2026 Dania P Johnson Pulikkottil, Arakurussi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

662 30/01/2026 Mohammed Sabith Peedikakkal, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

663 30/01/2026 Sobhana Pallath, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

664 30/01/2026 Ajitha Vellalathil, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

665 30/01/2026 DALIA P JOHNSON Pulikkottil House, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

666 30/01/2026 Reshma .P Puthanveettil, Changaleeri, Kumaram Puthoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

667 30/01/2026 Vimal Mohan M Nandanam, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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668 30/01/2026 Avara Mankadakkuzhiyil, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

669 30/01/2026 Hussain P K Poothankodan, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, 
Karkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

670 30/01/2026 Ashiq Vellappulli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

671 30/01/2026 Ajith Kumar Poovakkattil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

672 30/01/2026 Vinish A Alikkal, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

673 30/01/2026 Maneesha T M Aalikkal, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

674 30/01/2026 Della John CHAKKIYATH HOUSE, KAKKUPPADY, KALKANDY, 
KALKANDY, ATTAPPADI, 678582

 

675 30/01/2026 Pathumma Mankadakkuzhiyil, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

676 30/01/2026 Kesavan Unni Moosed Paravazhi Illam, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

677 30/01/2026 Preetha M Nandanam, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

678 30/01/2026 INDULEKHA V R Machangalath, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

679 30/01/2026 Sindhu M U Ellumbasseril, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762
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680 30/01/2026 Shakkeel V Vellappulli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

681 30/01/2026 ANJANA NEERAJ M Sreevijayam House, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

682 30/01/2026 Junaismon Mankadakkuzhiyil, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

683 30/01/2026 Abdu Muttikkal Veedu, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

684 30/01/2026 Safiya Pattakkaran, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

685 30/01/2026 Vipin Mohan Nandanam, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

686 30/01/2026 ANJALI NEERAJ M Sreevijayam House, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

687 30/01/2026 Muhammed Nisar P Poothankodan, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, 
Karkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

688 30/01/2026 Soosamma Pullumattathil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

689 30/01/2026 Najumunnisa Mankadakkuzhiyil, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

690 30/01/2026 DRISYA GIREESH Valiyaparambil Veed, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

691 30/01/2026 Khoulath V K Muttikkal, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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692 30/01/2026 Mohammed shafeek.T Thazhathethil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

693 30/01/2026 Ramlath Pattakkaran, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkiidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

694 30/01/2026 ADITHYAN B Aiswarya, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

695 30/01/2026 Johnson Pullumattathil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

696 30/01/2026 Shimlabanu Mankadakkuzhiyil, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

697 30/01/2026 BHANUPRIYA D Yashoda Nivas, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

698 30/01/2026 Geetha Karoothparakkott House, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur -2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

699 30/01/2026 Sebastian Purathemuthukkattil, Perimbadari, Mannarkkaf, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

700 30/01/2026 Hannath P K Poothankodan, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, 
Karkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

701 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shabeer Thazhathethil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

702 30/01/2026 Fathimathul Arisa A Kuzhiyil Peedika, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

703 30/01/2026 Nusrin K Thuvvasseeri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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704 30/01/2026 SOUDA V Vellappulli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

705 30/01/2026 Abdul Kabeer.P Pattakkaran, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

706 30/01/2026 SANGEETHA P Pavuppadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

707 30/01/2026 Narayanan Kagath Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

708 30/01/2026 Kairunneesa P W/o Abdul manaf Koorikkadan, Nalukandam, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

709 30/01/2026 Abin P Johns Pullumattathil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

710 30/01/2026 ANJANA A 238, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

711 30/01/2026 Subaida ANIKKADAN, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

712 30/01/2026 Hari Karoothparokkott House, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur -2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

713 30/01/2026 Sajitha Pattakkaran House, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

714 30/01/2026 Fathimathu Mubashira P Pathari, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

715 30/01/2026 AMAL K S Kalarmannil House, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582
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716 30/01/2026 AMEESHA P Poothankodan, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, 
Karkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

717 30/01/2026 Jayafar Vellappulli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

718 30/01/2026 Sufairunneesa .A ANIKKADAN, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

719 30/01/2026 KARUNAKARAN K Palluveetil Thriveni, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

720 30/01/2026 SUHAIL P Pattakkaran House, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

721 30/01/2026 Saresh P Pulavazhikalam, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

722 30/01/2026 SOBHANA Kagath Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Melamury, 678582

 

723 30/01/2026 Kochurani Purathemuthukkattil, Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678672

 

724 30/01/2026 ANUSHA C Kunnath, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

725 30/01/2026 Naushadali Pullath, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

726 30/01/2026 Muhammed Rashid. A ANIKKADAN, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

727 30/01/2026 Muhammed Fayis P Pulikkadan, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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728 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS K Kottekadan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

729 30/01/2026 Maimoona Pattakkaran, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

730 30/01/2026 Asharaf Pulikkadan, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

731 30/01/2026 Femina Pullath, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

732 30/01/2026 Sainaba Choloth, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

733 30/01/2026 Hameed Padinjatty, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

734 30/01/2026 Sajina Mol Perumbulli, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

735 30/01/2026 Abdul Shameer Parayil, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

736 30/01/2026 Ramakrishnan Kozhakkattil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Chjangaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

737 30/01/2026 Praseeda Chandran Karoothparokkott House, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

738 30/01/2026 SATHEESH V P VELUTHARA, AROYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

739 30/01/2026 Muhammadalihaji Pullath, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583
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740 30/01/2026 Hussain Perumbulli, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

741 30/01/2026 SAFIYA P Padinjatty, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

742 30/01/2026 Chandran KOTTAYIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM2, ARIYOOR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

743 30/01/2026 Asya Pullath, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

744 30/01/2026 JISHANA P Kottekadan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

745 30/01/2026 Sulfikkar Ali Konikkal, Malikkunnu, Alanallur-1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

746 30/01/2026 HAMZA N P Neyyappadath, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

747 30/01/2026 Hamsa Anamangadan House, Kulapparambu, Alanallur -2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

748 30/01/2026 Fathima Perumbulli, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

749 30/01/2026 Abdul Hasis Kolakkadan, Vazhangalli, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

750 30/01/2026 Sarada KOTTAYIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, ARIYOOR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

751 30/01/2026 Varun Sebastian Purathemuthukkattil, Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762
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752 30/01/2026 Yoonas Ali Pullath, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

753 30/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI Perumbulli, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

754 30/01/2026 Fathimath Siniya K Kolothodi, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam 3, Beemanad, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

755 30/01/2026 ZAINABA V T Neyyappadath, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

756 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Koranakkuzhiyil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

757 30/01/2026 Vasantha Kozhakkattil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

758 30/01/2026 Jafar Perumbulli, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

759 30/01/2026 NAJIYA P Puthanpeesika, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

760 30/01/2026 Sulaikha Choloth, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

761 30/01/2026 NISHAD 
NEYYAPPADATH 

Neyyappadath, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

762 30/01/2026 Yoonus Perumbulli, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

763 30/01/2026 SAHLA PV 13/284, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  
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764 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shabeeb C Cholothil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

765 30/01/2026 Linda .P. Johns Pullumattathil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Cjangaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

766 30/01/2026 RISHANA P 
PERUMBULLY

Perumbulli, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

767 30/01/2026 Vijitha VELUTHARA, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

768 30/01/2026 SUHAILA NASRIN P PULAYAKALATHIL HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

769 30/01/2026 Muhammad Paduvil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

770 30/01/2026 Raa Perumbulli, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

771 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN M Maruthampara, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

772 30/01/2026 Ramankutti MUTTIKKAL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

773 30/01/2026 Nusrath. K Paduvil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

774 30/01/2026 M ANWAR SADATH 402 MADATHODI HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

775 30/01/2026 Princy Jose Kanchorathinkal, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, Mannarkkad, 678762
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776 30/01/2026 Sulaiman Kunnappully, Andippadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

777 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH AFNA P Ongallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

778 30/01/2026 PADMAVATHY MUTTIKKAL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

779 30/01/2026 Sivaraman Kagath Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

780 30/01/2026 Abida 15/267 PULAYAKALATHIL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

781 30/01/2026 Sakkeer Hussain Parathummal, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

782 30/01/2026 AYYUB N Naithakodan, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678606

 

783 30/01/2026 Muhammadali 17/124 PULAYAKALATHIL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

784 30/01/2026 Aisha Pallikkulangara, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

785 30/01/2026 Ayishabi.U.K Kunnappully, Andippadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

786 30/01/2026 Amal Edakudiyil Melamury, Melmury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

787 30/01/2026 Shefeq Rahman Parathummal, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582
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788 30/01/2026 Asainar Kornakkuzhiyil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

789 30/01/2026 Firoskhan Koomancheri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

790 30/01/2026 Muhammed Naseem V K Vettukalathil, Thiruvizhamkunnu, Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

791 30/01/2026 ASHIQ P Parathummal, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

792 30/01/2026 Sainaba Kornakkuzhiyil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

793 30/01/2026 Sherin K T Naithakkodan, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

794 30/01/2026 Hajara Beevi Koomancheri, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

795 30/01/2026 Aswathi A R Edakudiyil Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkaf, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkaf, 678582

 

796 30/01/2026 Ranjini K Varikkodan, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

797 30/01/2026 Nasima Vettukalathil, Thiruvizhamkunnu, Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

798 30/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Parathummal, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

799 30/01/2026 Swarun Sebastian Purathemuthukkattil, Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762
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800 30/01/2026 Muhammed Mubasheer K Kornakkuzhiyil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

801 30/01/2026 Maimoona Parathummal, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

802 30/01/2026 ABDURAHMAN N Naithakkodan, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

803 30/01/2026 Sameera Konduparambil, Thiruvizhamkunnu, Kottoppadam 1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

804 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAWAF VK Vettukalathil, Thiruvizhamkunnu, Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

805 30/01/2026 Sahla M Perumbulli, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

806 30/01/2026 Rajitha Kagath Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

807 30/01/2026 MANJU 13/351C, Kazhanikkottil House, Kottathara, Kottathara, 
Kottathara, Attappady, 678581

 

808 30/01/2026 Fathimath Asna Kurikkal, Jawahar Nagar, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

809 30/01/2026 Sainaba 17/124 PULAYAKALATHIL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

810 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAHIMAN 
A 

Anamangadan House, Kulapparambu, Alanallur -2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

811 30/01/2026 NOURIN VK Vettukalathil, Thiruvizhamkunnu, Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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812 30/01/2026 Tharun Sebastian Purathemuthukkattil, Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

813 30/01/2026 Haridas Karukamanna, Malikkunnu, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

814 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shibil.P.K. 17/124 PULAYAKALATHIL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

815 30/01/2026 RANJISHA K Kunnathkalam, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

816 30/01/2026 NOORA VK Vettukalathil, Thiruvizhamkunnu, Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

817 30/01/2026 Saritha Mammalkuvy, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

818 30/01/2026 Shameer Kornakkuzhiyil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

819 30/01/2026 Fathima Zuhra P K 17/124 PULAYAKALATHIL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

820 30/01/2026 REHNA N Vettukalathil, Thiruvizhamkunnu, Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

821 30/01/2026 Kunjimuhammad Kunjimuhammed, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

822 30/01/2026 AKSHAYA BABU Kunnathkalam, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

823 30/01/2026 Haseena T Thottassery, Companippadi, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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824 30/01/2026 Aboobacker Kornakkuzhiyil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

825 30/01/2026 Mohanan Kagath Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Melamury, 678582

 

826 30/01/2026 NASEERA N Vellappullii House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

827 30/01/2026 Janaki Kunnath, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

828 30/01/2026 PADMAVATHI M Moochithodi, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

829 30/01/2026 Rasheedali P K 18/882 PULAYAKALATHIL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

830 30/01/2026 Ummusalma.K Kornakkuzhiyil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

831 30/01/2026 Anitha N Nambeenakath, Ariyakkund, Alanallur-1, Bheemanad, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

832 30/01/2026 Mumthas Mangalamthondi, Andippadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

833 30/01/2026 Hameed Ongalloor, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, Kottoppadam, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

834 30/01/2026 Thankamani Kagath Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

835 30/01/2026 JANAKI M Moochithodi, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 



Jan 31, 2026, 7:11 PM

836 30/01/2026 JASNIYA P Pulichoni, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

837 30/01/2026 Nabeesa Padijaran, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

838 30/01/2026 FAISAL A ANAMANGADAN HOUSE, UNNIYAL, ALANALLUR 2, 
KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

839 30/01/2026 Binu M C 9/395, Poolakunnu, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

840 30/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN 
ANAMANGADAN 

Anamangadan House, Kulapparmbu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

841 30/01/2026 Sajeev Vylongara, Malikkunnu, Alanallur--1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

842 30/01/2026 Sumayya Ambattuparambil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

843 30/01/2026 Nabeesa Umma Kalathill Thodi, Pothozhikavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

844 30/01/2026 Ramesh Kizhakkumpuram, Perimabadari, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

845 30/01/2026 PREMADASAN K Kagath Melamury, Melamury, Melamury, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

846 30/01/2026 Rajeena Vellappulli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

847 30/01/2026 Ramalakshmi Mammalkuvy, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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848 30/01/2026 Mohanadasan Kunnath, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

849 30/01/2026 Riyas KOLKKATTIL HOUSE, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM 2, 
Kodakkad, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

850 30/01/2026 Shaukkathali Mangalamthondi, Andippadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

851 30/01/2026 Stephy Binu 9/395, Poolakunnu, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

852 30/01/2026 Kunjumuhammad Padijaran House, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

853 30/01/2026 Anoop KUNDIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, ARIYOOR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

854 30/01/2026 Hameed Perumbulli, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

855 30/01/2026 VAHIDA P 17/243 ANAMANGADAN HOUSE, UNNIYAL, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

856 30/01/2026 A KRISHNA SANKAR Amrutha, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

857 30/01/2026 MOHAMED P P Perumbathur Puthanpurakkal Veedu, Kanamkode, Alanallur 
2, Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

858 30/01/2026 SASIKUMAR K Moochithodi, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

859 30/01/2026 Prajeesha K Kagath Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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860 30/01/2026 ANEESH K KUNDIL, ARIYUR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, ARIYUR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

861 30/01/2026 Chithra Mammalkuvy, Mammalkuvy, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

862 30/01/2026 MUSTHAFA VP 
VELLAPPULLI

Vellappulli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

863 30/01/2026 Subaida Padijaran, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

864 30/01/2026 Rubeena Muthanayil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

865 30/01/2026 Muhammadali Cholothil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

866 30/01/2026 Chandrashekhara B Chandrothayam, Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

867 30/01/2026 Asokan 14/221, Rajagiri, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 678582  

868 30/01/2026 Sureshkumar Kanjithody Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

869 30/01/2026 Rasiya Ongalloor, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

Mannarkkad, 678601

 

870 30/01/2026 SNOOPA O R KUNDIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM2, ARIYOOR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

871 30/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas M Muthanayil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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872 30/01/2026 Saina Padijaran, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

873 30/01/2026 Sreeja Vylogara, Perimbadari, Alanallur-1, Bheemanadu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

874 30/01/2026 Athira KUNDIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, ARIYOOR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

875 30/01/2026 Archana Asokan 14/221, Rjagiri, Kallamala, Kallamala, Mannarkad, 678582  

876 30/01/2026 Barrath Anamangadan House, Kulapparambu, Alanallur -2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

877 30/01/2026 Parvathi Karimbankunne, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

878 30/01/2026 Bakkar Padijaran.house, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

879 30/01/2026 Sasidharan Chaithram,, Vattambalam,, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

880 30/01/2026 Aisha 17/153 ANAMANGADAN HOUSE, UNNIYAL, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

881 30/01/2026 AMRUTHA V S Vylogara, Perimbadari, Alanallur-1, Bheemanadu, 
Msnnarkkad, 678601

 

882 30/01/2026 Supriya Kanjithodi Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

883 30/01/2026 Sulaikha Anamangadan House, Kulapparambu, Alanallur -2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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884 30/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN A Devi Krishna Nivas, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

885 30/01/2026 Rukkiya 14/320Karimbanapalliyil, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Attappadi, 678582

 

886 30/01/2026 RAMYA P S MANOJ NIVAS, ARIYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

887 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED AKBAR O Ongalloor, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

Mannarkkad, 678601

 

888 30/01/2026 Alavuddheen 17/153 ANAMANGADAN HOUSE, UNNIYAL, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

889 30/01/2026 Asya Cholayil, Koomanchira, Kottoppadam 1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

890 30/01/2026 Shajitha M Vellappulli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkumnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

891 30/01/2026 Shahabanath Padijaran, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

892 30/01/2026 Vasantha P Kizhakkumpuramkolony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

893 30/01/2026 ANJANA V S Vylogara, Perimbadari, Alanallur-1, Bheemanadu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

894 30/01/2026 Veluthakki MANOJ NIVAS, ARIYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

895 30/01/2026 DEVAKI K C Devi Krishna Nivas, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582
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896 30/01/2026 Priyaja Chaithram,, Vattambalam,, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

897 30/01/2026 Sabira 17/153 ANAMANGADAN HOUSE, UNNIYAL, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

898 30/01/2026 SUBAIR V Varodan, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

899 30/01/2026 ABDU SAMAD KANNAMTHODI, KODAKKAD, KOTTOPPADAM-II, 
KODAKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

900 30/01/2026 SURESH S Vadakke Puratha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

901 30/01/2026 SASIDHARAN PARAKKAL HOUSE, KOTTATHARA, KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, ATTAPPADI, 678581

 

902 30/01/2026 Rajesh Vadakkepuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

903 30/01/2026 JASEENA M M Laila Manzil, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

904 30/01/2026 SANJANA N Nambeenakath, Ariyakkund, Alanallur-1, Bheemanad, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

905 30/01/2026 Mohamed Thufail K B Konikkazhikkal, Rose Garden, Manaladi, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

906 30/01/2026 AJMAL V T Valiyakatth, Padikkapadam, Alanallur, Vattamannapuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

907 30/01/2026 AKSHAY K Karooth, Unniyal, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 



Jan 31, 2026, 7:11 PM

908 30/01/2026 Muhammadali 19/290,karimbanapalliyil, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Attappadi, 678582

 

909 30/01/2026 ASHIK MUHAMMADALI Karimbanappalliyil, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Attappadi, 678582

 

910 30/01/2026 Yousaf Kolkalathil, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

911 30/01/2026 Vaheeda T M Pulayakalathil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

912 30/01/2026 Hamsa Kappil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

913 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIRAJ 
KAPPIL 

Kappil, Kulapparambu, Alanllur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

914 30/01/2026 Mohan Renu Nivas, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

915 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED MUNEER K Kappil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

916 30/01/2026 Ramla Kappil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

917 30/01/2026 Renu Renu Nivas, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

918 30/01/2026 Sofiya Kappil, Kulapparambu, Alanallur-2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

919 30/01/2026 Abdul Manaf Kizhakkethalakkal, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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920 30/01/2026 Sanooba K 3/508CHETTIYAMPARAMBIL, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM P O, KOTTAPPALLA, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

921 30/01/2026 DILJITH K P KOTTOPADATH HOUSE, KOTTOPADAM, 
KOTTOPADAM 3, KOTTOPADAM, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

922 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA Kizhakkethalakkal, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

923 30/01/2026 Manurag Renu Nivas, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

924 30/01/2026 Sobha Kollamparambil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

925 30/01/2026 Aleyamma Kollamparambil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

926 30/01/2026 Santhosh Mathew K Kollamparambil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

927 30/01/2026 Muhammed Shijas T K 139 Thonikkara, Chomeri garden, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

928 30/01/2026 LUBNA K T Kizhakkethalakkal, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

929 30/01/2026 ARJUN K Kunnath, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

930 30/01/2026 ABBAS P Padijaran.house, Kacheriparambu, Kottoppadam, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

931 30/01/2026 Naseema 17/7 KOLAKKATTIL HOUSE, KALAMPARA, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601
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932 30/01/2026 Ushakumari K Kunnath, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

933 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shameem K T Kizhakkethalakkal, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

934 30/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman Manikkuttykkalam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

935 30/01/2026 Hashir Hameed K 353 Kalathingal, Chomeri, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

936 30/01/2026 Ambika 15/474 CHEROOR HOUSE, KALAMPARA, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

937 30/01/2026 Marishma M Renu Nivas, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

938 30/01/2026 Abdul Aseez Pandiath, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

939 30/01/2026 Shofiya Banu S Manikkuttykkalam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

940 30/01/2026 Sumayya C P 430 Cherikkapadath, Chomeri, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

941 30/01/2026 Vijitha CHALIYOTTIL HOUSE, KOMBANKALLU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

942 30/01/2026 Sameera Edathodi, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

943 30/01/2026 FATHUMATHU RUSHDA 
K T 

Kizhakkekalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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944 30/01/2026 SHANAVAS M MADATHIL HOUSE, UNNIYAL, ALANALLUR 2, 
KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

945 30/01/2026 Vaisakh Ravi Nambiar Puthanveetil, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

946 30/01/2026 Niyas K Kanjiramanna, Kacheriparambu, Kottoppadam, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

947 30/01/2026 Prajusha K Sindhuja Nilayam, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

948 30/01/2026 Basheena Muhammed A 17/516 MADATHIL HOUSE, UNNIYAL, ALANALLUR 
2, KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

949 30/01/2026 Haseena Ongallur, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

950 30/01/2026 Hiba K P 69 Kanjiram, Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

951 30/01/2026 Lakshmi Devi Vengalil Karakkath Kalam, Malikunnu, Alanallur, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

952 30/01/2026 Jamseera Kizhakkethalakkal, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

953 30/01/2026 Basheer Ongalloor, Alanalllur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

954 30/01/2026 RASHIDHA BINTH 
ABBAS 

EROOTH HOUSE, PALAKKADAVU, ALANALLUR 2, 
KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

955 30/01/2026 Sulfiya Ongalloor, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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956 30/01/2026 Bushara Pandiath, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

957 30/01/2026 Naseera P A Ongalloor, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

958 30/01/2026 Khadeeja 15/283 MADATHODI HOUSE, UNNIYAL, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

959 30/01/2026 Raheela P Pandiath, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

960 30/01/2026 Yousef 15/283 MADATHODI HOUSE, UNNIYAL, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

961 30/01/2026 Fasila C CHERUSSOLA, CHOMERI, MANNARKKAD 1, 
MANNARKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 678582

 

962 30/01/2026 Shamila P Pandiath, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

963 30/01/2026 Anithabeevi 15/283 MADATHODI HOUSE, UNNIYAL, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKIRAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

964 30/01/2026 Chinju. M Pulayakalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

965 30/01/2026 Karthiayani Chakkarkulambil, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

966 30/01/2026 Mohammed Navas KAKKARAYIL, KUNTHIPUZHHA, MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 678582

 

967 30/01/2026 Mohammed Arshal ponpara, KAITHACHIRA, mannarkkad 1, kaithachira, 
mannarkkad, 678582
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968 30/01/2026 Sakkeena 17/149 MADATHODI HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

969 30/01/2026 Radha N Nazhikkal .karatt, Chundottukunnu, Alanallur, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

970 30/01/2026 Kunjan Kalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

971 30/01/2026 Kunjumalu Pulikkalpadam, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

972 30/01/2026 Muhammed Jazeel M 17/149 MADATHODI HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

973 30/01/2026 Syamili Masaparambil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

974 30/01/2026 Arun K 19/304,Vandanpara Ooru, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Attappadi, 678582

 

975 30/01/2026 Santha Kakathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

976 30/01/2026 Iyyathu 17/151 MADATHODI HOUSE, UNNIYAL, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

977 30/01/2026 Sajimon Pulikkalpadam, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

978 30/01/2026 Suchithra M Neerittilingal House, Chundottukunnu, Alanallur, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

979 30/01/2026 SIVARAM R 240, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582
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980 30/01/2026 Balasubramanian Kittatha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

981 30/01/2026 Radhika Pulikkalpadam, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

982 30/01/2026 Velutha Kalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

983 30/01/2026 YAKOOB P K 8/245A PUTHANKOT KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

984 30/01/2026 Murali K C 19/88,kallamala Thazhe Ooru, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Kallamala, Attappadi, 678582

 

985 30/01/2026 Gopika V K Sreekrishna, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

986 30/01/2026 Sudheesh K Karimbanakkal, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

987 30/01/2026 Shaharban Y Konikkazhikkal, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

988 30/01/2026 REMANI P Kittatha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

989 30/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK O Ongalloor, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

990 30/01/2026 Sarojini Kalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanalkur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

991 30/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih O Ongalloor, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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992 30/01/2026 Valsala Injapiliyil Melamury, Melamury, Mannarkkad, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

993 30/01/2026 Ummer O Ongalloor, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

994 30/01/2026 Krishnakumar 14/430,kallamala Ooru, Kallamala, Kallamala, Kallamala, 
Attappadi, 678582

 

995 30/01/2026 Ramesh Pulayakalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

996 30/01/2026 Nithya Narangapatta, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

997 30/01/2026 Muhammed Abdul Nishad Cheeramath, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

998 30/01/2026 Aiswarya K S Karipona, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

999 30/01/2026 Muhammadali Kottekkadan, Kacheriparambu, Kottoppadam, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1000 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIRAJUDHEEN O 

Ongalloor, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

1001 30/01/2026 Ramla Beebi C O T 17/145 MOOTHAKKAMCHERY HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

1002 30/01/2026 BALACHANDRAN K Aiswarya, Arakurussi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1003 30/01/2026 Aisha Pangayil, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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1004 30/01/2026 RAMYAMOL 
MOZHIMUTTATH

Pulayakalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1005 30/01/2026 Haridas Poruppathu House, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1006 30/01/2026 Jyothi Mammalkuvy, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1007 30/01/2026 Binu Aiswarya, Arakurussi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1008 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shihab M C 17/145 MOOTHAKKAMCHERY HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

1009 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P 

Pangayil, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

1010 30/01/2026 Ajmal V A Vellancheri House, Punnapadam, Kumaramputhur, 
Pallikunnu, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1011 30/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNA P PALLATH, KOMBAM, Kottopadam 2, Ariyur, 
MANNARAKKAD, 678583

 

1012 30/01/2026 Veluthakki Kakathil House, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1013 30/01/2026 Muhammed Junais Pangayil, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

1014 30/01/2026 Malathi Ayyinikkani.house, Kacheriparambu, Kottoppadam, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1015 30/01/2026 Subaida Cherkkayil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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1016 30/01/2026 RUKHIYA SHAREEN M C 8/145 MOOTHAKKAMCHERY HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

1017 30/01/2026 JASMIN C T Pangayil, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

1018 30/01/2026 Jinu Samuel Puthukkod, Vattambalam, Kumaramputhoor, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1019 30/01/2026 Girija Karimbanakkal, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1020 30/01/2026 PRIYA K Kalathil, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1021 30/01/2026 Suhair P Pangayil, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

1022 30/01/2026 BUSHARA 144 MOOTHAKKAMCHERY HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

1023 30/01/2026 Raji Samuel Puthukkad, Vattambalam, Kumaramputhoor, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1024 30/01/2026 Rajani Tharayil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1025 30/01/2026 Sadik P S Puthukulam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1026 30/01/2026 Mahesh M Mukkad, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1027 30/01/2026 Mufeeda K Pangayil, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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1028 30/01/2026 Sakkeer Hussain Chakkalakunnan, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1029 30/01/2026 Shameera 17/143 MOOTHAKKAMCHERY HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

1030 30/01/2026 Saraswathi Gogulnivas, Muchikkadav, Kottathara, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

1031 30/01/2026 Hamsa Valiyathodi Valiyathodi, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1032 30/01/2026 Jasna C H Puthukulam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1033 30/01/2026 Sarathkumar A Tharayil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1034 30/01/2026 SHAJI N P Neyyappadath, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1035 30/01/2026 Lubina P Puthiyedath, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

1036 30/01/2026 Saibu P K Cherkkayil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1037 30/01/2026 Sauja Chakkalakunnan, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1038 30/01/2026 P S Ayisha Shamiya 13/7, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

1039 30/01/2026 Salma Kalamparembil, Kodakkad, Kottoppadam, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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1040 30/01/2026 Moothakkan Chery Ummer 17/144 MOOTHAKKAMCHERY HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

1041 30/01/2026 Anil Aadis Mukkannath madam, Nanchappanagar, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1042 30/01/2026 Nanchan Chundakulam Ooru, Chundakulam, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

1043 30/01/2026 Rashid.P Puthiyedath, Alanallur, Alanallur1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

1044 30/01/2026 Sauda Valiyathodi, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1045 30/01/2026 Shahin Ebrahimkutti Shifa Villa, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1046 30/01/2026 Muhammed Faris P Pulikkal.house, Kacheriparambu, Kottoppadam, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1047 30/01/2026 Jishad M C 17/733 MOOTHAKKAMCHERY HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

1048 30/01/2026 Biju Kunnath, Ederam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

1049 30/01/2026 JAYASUDHA R Gogulamnivas, Muchikkadav, Kottathara, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

1050 30/01/2026 Muhammede Irshad V P Vakuppanayil, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

1051 30/01/2026 SANTHRA JOSEPH Pannarakunnel, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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1052 30/01/2026 Shihabudheen Pattakkaran, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1053 30/01/2026 Ashraf Palathingal Veedu, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1054 30/01/2026 SHAKIRA CK Chakkalakkunan, Kacheriparambu, Kottoppadam, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1055 30/01/2026 Vijesh Kunnath, Ederam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

1056 30/01/2026 CHANDRAN C Chamakuzhi, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

1057 30/01/2026 Sasikumar R Gokulamnivas, Muchikkadav, Kottathara, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

1058 30/01/2026 LAMYA P Mukkad, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1059 30/01/2026 RAJANI K C Chamakuzhi, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

1060 30/01/2026 Koyakkutti Ayapalli, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678283

 

1061 30/01/2026 SHABNA A P Chalakkottil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1062 30/01/2026 Adarsh C Chamakuzhi, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

1063 30/01/2026 Sauda 17/733 MOOTHAKKAMCHERY HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601
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1064 30/01/2026 Sarath Chandrasekhara Chandrothayam, Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1065 30/01/2026 Resmi Sreeragam, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1066 30/01/2026 NISSAR K T Kalathilthody, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1067 30/01/2026 RAINA T C Kodakkad, Kodakkad, Kottoppadam, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1068 30/01/2026 Ramla Pambodan, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1069 30/01/2026 Vinodkumar Gopal Nilayam, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1070 30/01/2026 Mohammed Irshad .M. C 17/733 MOOTHAKKAMCHERY HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

1071 30/01/2026 AHMED ANSAR Abdul Aziz Build, Thenkara, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

1072 30/01/2026 HASEENA K T Neyyappadath, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1073 30/01/2026 ABDUL RASAK Parambodan, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1074 30/01/2026 Ashraf Vettikkalladi, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1075 30/01/2026 Ashwini M R Aadis Mukkannath madam, Nanchappanagar, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582
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1076 30/01/2026 Fursan Neyyappadath, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1077 30/01/2026 SANDEEP Vadakkekara, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1078 30/01/2026 CRUZ PUSHPAM M Vikalathanveed, Muchikkadav, Kottathara, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

1079 30/01/2026 Aleema Vettikkalladi, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1080 30/01/2026 Beekkutti Neyyappadath, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1081 30/01/2026 PRIYANGA G Choyikkal, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1082 30/01/2026 Shareef Neyyappadath, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1083 30/01/2026 Saifuddeen Kalladi, Maruthamkad, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1084 30/01/2026 Muhammed Ashif Vettikkalladi, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1085 30/01/2026 Kabeer Ottupara, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1086 30/01/2026 Manuja S K Kannayil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad 1, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1087 30/01/2026 Rukhiya Kalladi, Maruthamkad, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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1088 30/01/2026 Sebastian Vikalathanveed, Muchikkadav, Kottathara, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkada, 678581

 

1089 30/01/2026 MUHSINA A Kunnumpurath, Kularmunda, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1090 30/01/2026 Shameela Ottupara, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1091 30/01/2026 LAILA P Paduvil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1092 30/01/2026 Suneera Kalathilthodi, Pothozhikavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1093 30/01/2026 Pathumma Ottupara, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1094 30/01/2026 HARITHA K Krishna nivas, Thorapuram, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1095 30/01/2026 MUFAGHIR ALI P Paduvil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1096 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Kalathilthodi, Pothozhikavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1097 30/01/2026 Safiya Ottupara, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1098 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED MINHAJ M Mylamkottil, Ederam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1099 30/01/2026 Moideen Kolkkattil, Pathokkikkav, Kumaramputhur, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762
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1100 30/01/2026 AKBAR ASLAM Thotikulayan, Kodiyamkunnu, Alanallur, Edathanattukara, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1101 30/01/2026 Omana M Vadakkillath, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

1102 30/01/2026 Kunjuvelutha Muthuvallihouse, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1103 30/01/2026 Kalyani Paruthippully, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1104 30/01/2026 Bishneena Kapil, Kottapalla, Alanallur3, Vattamannappuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1105 30/01/2026 Savad Pattakkran, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1106 30/01/2026 Chakkathi Amma 9/320, Mundakkanni, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1107 30/01/2026 Sujitha Sreepathmam, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

1108 30/01/2026 UMMUSALMA 12/329, Manaladi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

1109 30/01/2026 Faseela Pattakkaran, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1110 30/01/2026 Krishnan Paruthippully, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1111 30/01/2026 Muhammad Shereef Pazheri House, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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1112 30/01/2026 MRIDHU V Valiyattil house, Mundakottukalam, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1113 30/01/2026 Muhammed Shareef 14/232, Manaladi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

1114 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Pazheri House, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1115 30/01/2026 Malu Paruthippully, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1116 30/01/2026 ROOPIKA Kaniyankattil, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

1117 30/01/2026 Mini Vengakkadav Ooru, Vengakkadav, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

1118 30/01/2026 Latha Chandrashekara Chandrodhayam, Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1119 30/01/2026 PRIYADEVI 
NANDAKUMAR 

Veettikkattil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1120 30/01/2026 Pathumma Kolkkattil, Pothokkikkav, Kumarumputhur, Perimpadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1121 30/01/2026 Amina 15/761, Shivankunn, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1122 30/01/2026 Abdul Kareem Pazheri House, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1123 30/01/2026 Manikandan Paruthippully, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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1124 30/01/2026 Sahad 7/390, Shivankunn, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1125 30/01/2026 JISHAD P Pattakkaran, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1126 30/01/2026 Mary Alphonsa Vikalathan, Muchikkadav, Kottathara, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

1127 30/01/2026 Abdul Nazar Erappali, Alanallur, Alanalur-1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

1128 30/01/2026 Neeraja Menon 169-1 Nanjappa Nagar, Nanjappa Nagar, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1129 30/01/2026 Fabeena Pazheri House, Vellaramkunnu, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1130 30/01/2026 Sheeja U 10/269, Shivankunn, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1131 30/01/2026 ANITHA A Thekkekkara, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

1132 30/01/2026 Sumithra Paruthippully, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1133 30/01/2026 Ummar Pattakkaran, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkiidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1134 30/01/2026 Shifna Sherin V K Vettikkalladi, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1135 30/01/2026 Priya Chundakulam Ooru, Chundakulam, Kottathara, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581
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1136 30/01/2026 PRIYA T Thannikkal, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

1137 30/01/2026 SRIJU P M Paruthippully, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1138 30/01/2026 Maimoona Pattakkaran, Kulapparamba, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1139 30/01/2026 Vasanthi 0, Shivankunn, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

1140 30/01/2026 Khaja Hussain Karookkil House, Manaladi, Kattilappadam, Mannarkkad 2, 
Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1141 30/01/2026 Sujatha Vettukulam, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1142 30/01/2026 Murali 6/175, Babu Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1143 30/01/2026 Lakshmi Muchikkadav, Muchikkadav, Kottathara, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

1144 30/01/2026 SREENU P M Paruthippully, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1145 30/01/2026 SHABEER K Kodiyil House, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1146 30/01/2026 Rajitha K Kattirayi House, South Pallikkunnu, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1147 30/01/2026 Sugandhi 0, Babu Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582
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1148 30/01/2026 SUMESH M C Mundekkade house, Thorapuram, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1149 30/01/2026 Divya 0, Babu Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

1150 30/01/2026 Giridas Vettukulam, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1151 30/01/2026 Faisal Vazhiparambil House, Manaladi, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1152 30/01/2026 Ajitha K Kattirayi House, South Pallikkunnu, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1153 30/01/2026 Asokkumar 0, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

1154 30/01/2026 NIYAS P Poothankodan, Kodiyamkunn, Alanallur, Edathanattukara, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1155 30/01/2026 Shabeer Ali C P Cherikkapadath, Kolppadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1156 30/01/2026 RAJESWARI K 0, Babu Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

1157 30/01/2026 Sivaswami G S Vengakkadav Ooru, Vengakkadav, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

1158 30/01/2026 Haridasan Kattirayi House, South Pallikkunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1159 30/01/2026 Aneeshkumar 0, Babu Colony, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582
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1160 30/01/2026 Sreedharan Kattirayi House, South Pallikkunnu, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1161 30/01/2026 Rashida Erappali, Alanallur, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

1162 30/01/2026 Priya S Vengakkadav Ooru, Vengakkadav, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

1163 30/01/2026 Sureshbabu Kattirayi House, South Pallikkunnu, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1164 30/01/2026 GEETHU V Vettukulam, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1165 30/01/2026 Sumalatha CHERUKARA, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1166 30/01/2026 Maruthi Vengakkadav Ooru, Vengakkadav, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

1167 30/01/2026 Sunitha Kattirayi House, South Pallikkunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1168 30/01/2026 Muhammed Ramees E P Erappali, Alanallur, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

1169 30/01/2026 Abdul Saleem A P 3/456, Muddakkanni, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1170 30/01/2026 Neethu V Vettukulam, Kaithachira, Mannarkkaf, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1171 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shereef Mankadakuzhiyil,, Vattambalam,, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583
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1172 30/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF T S THRITHALA, ARYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1173 30/01/2026 Shifanath T P Thadiyanpara, Kodiyamkunnu, Alanallur, 
Vattamannappuram, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1174 30/01/2026 Ramadevi Murukkada House, South Pallikkunnu, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1175 30/01/2026 Marimuthu Vengakkadav Ooru, Vengakkadav, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

1176 30/01/2026 Ramlath Kaattukundan, Alanallur, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1177 30/01/2026 Risana P Koranakath, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1178 30/01/2026 MAHESH K Kattirayi, Mukkad, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

1179 30/01/2026 Sheheena J Mankadakuzhiyil,, Vattambalam,, Kumaramputhur,, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1180 30/01/2026 Savithry Kuthanodi, Muchikkadav, Kottathara, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

1181 30/01/2026 Rathnamani C 0, Arayamkode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

1182 30/01/2026 SHAREENA K T Kannanthodi, Koompara, Kumaramputhur, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1183 30/01/2026 Muhammed Shereef Kolkkattil, Pothokkikav, Kumaramputhur, Perimpadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678763

 



Jan 31, 2026, 7:11 PM

1184 30/01/2026 SHAFANA K Neyyappadath, Atiyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1185 30/01/2026 Premakumar Murukkada House, South Pallikkunnu, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1186 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD P Padukundil, Padikkapadam, Alanallur3, Vattamannappuram, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1187 30/01/2026 Ismayil M Mattathur, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1188 30/01/2026 Ummar Ponpara, Alanallur, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

1189 30/01/2026 Muhammed Anas P Pullursan, Konnaram, Alanallur, Thiruvizhamkunn, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1190 30/01/2026 MANASA NANDAGOPAL 0, Arayamkode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

1191 30/01/2026 Sundaran Panakkathottathil, Mukkad, Mznnarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1192 30/01/2026 Khader 6/301 Kattakkadan, Konnaram, Alanallur, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1193 30/01/2026 Jishnuraj M Kolkalam, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1194 30/01/2026 ABHIJITH K K Kizhakke Kalam,, Vattambalam,, Kumaramputhur,, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1195 30/01/2026 Ayisa Cholothil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582
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1196 30/01/2026 Shajan Kavalakad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1197 30/01/2026 Ibnushihab Kannanthodi, Koompara, Kumaramputhur, Perumbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1198 30/01/2026 JAYASANDHYA P 3/akampadath, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1199 30/01/2026 Raji Panakkathottathil, Mukkad, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1200 30/01/2026 AKHIL ALI KHAN 0, Munddakkanni, Mannarkkad2, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1201 30/01/2026 Prajitha Pottur, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

1202 30/01/2026 JAYAFAYAR C Cholothil, Parasseri, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

1203 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEEN 
ASHRAF 

Naithakode, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1204 30/01/2026 Libin. K Kanchirathinkal, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, 
Chsngaleeri, Manaarkkad, 678762

 

1205 30/01/2026 Ibnushameer Kannanthodi, Koompara, Kumaramputhur, Perimvadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1206 30/01/2026 Sheeba Kavalakard, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1207 30/01/2026 Sureshkumar P 7/429, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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1208 30/01/2026 Vinod Kumar Panakkathottathil, Mukkad, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1209 30/01/2026 SUNEERA Mothirapeedika, Nayadippara, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1210 30/01/2026 SABOORA C Kizhisseri,, Vattambalam,, Kumaramputhur,, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1211 30/01/2026 Rahla Mundakkottil, Kalyanakkappu, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1212 30/01/2026 Aligar Kannanthodi, Koompara, Kumaramputhur, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1213 30/01/2026 Anjuna K S Kavalakad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1214 30/01/2026 Josey Kanchirathinkkal, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1215 30/01/2026 AHAMED ABID P Pullath, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1216 30/01/2026 Saju 9/347, Arayamkode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1217 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Kannanthodi, Koompara, Kumaramputhur, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1218 30/01/2026 SOORAJ S Devibhavanam, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

1219 30/01/2026 Muhammadshareef Mundayil, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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1220 30/01/2026 Reshna K Pullath, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1221 30/01/2026 FATHIMA P Naithakkode, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1222 30/01/2026 Shaini C V 13/341, Arayamkod, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1223 30/01/2026 Sheeja Mol P Mundayil, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1224 30/01/2026 Rahul P Punnaseeri, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1225 30/01/2026 Praveen Pathukudi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1226 30/01/2026 Shareef Mothikkal, Malikkunnu, Kacheriparamb, Kacheriparamb, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1227 30/01/2026 Muhammadali Vakayil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1228 30/01/2026 RIYA SHEREEF M Mundayil, Aryambavu, Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1229 30/01/2026 Saleena Kolkkattil, Pothokkikkav, Kumaramputhur, Perimbadaari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1230 30/01/2026 Hussain Naithakkode, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1231 30/01/2026 Annakkutti 9/349, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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1232 30/01/2026 ALPHI SAJI Elumplaseeril, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Cjangaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1233 30/01/2026 Asya Vakayil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1234 30/01/2026 Najeeba K PADUVIL, AKKIPPADAM, PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM POST, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1235 30/01/2026 Vishnu Mundanattu mana, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkaf, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1236 30/01/2026 Kavitha 13/323, Sivankunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1237 30/01/2026 Mohamed Sabir Karuppanveettil, Kaithachira, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1238 30/01/2026 Sumamgala Mundanattumana, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1239 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL N Nabiyath, Changaleeri, Kumarampurhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1240 30/01/2026 Fousiya Nellikkavattayil, Chomeri, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1241 30/01/2026 Rejimon Joseph 9/349, Shivankkunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkaf, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1242 30/01/2026 Sideeq Nattiengalam, Akkipadam, Payyanedam, Payyanedam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1243 30/01/2026 USMAN V P Vellappulli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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1244 30/01/2026 Shibu T P Thavalamparambil, Rose Garden, Manaladi, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1245 30/01/2026 Ammini Chankaramchath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1246 30/01/2026 Shyamjith S Chaithram,, Vattambalam,, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1247 30/01/2026 Najmunnisa K Chungam House, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1248 30/01/2026 Abbas Nabhiyath, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkaf, 678762

 

1249 30/01/2026 Samsiya Thavalamparambil, Rose Garden, Manaladi, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1250 30/01/2026 Riyas P Pariyaran House, Poolachira, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1251 30/01/2026 Asha 13/339, Shivankkunnu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1252 30/01/2026 Rashid Vellappulli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1253 30/01/2026 Suraj M V Mundanattumana, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1254 30/01/2026 Mansoor Nellikavattayil, Chomeri, Mannarkkad, Payyanedam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1255 30/01/2026 Saneena K P Kozhippuravan House, Near MES Kalladi College, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 

678583
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1256 30/01/2026 RINSHITHA T P NALAKATH, Kombam, Kottopadam 2, K, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

1257 30/01/2026 Thasleena B Thavalamparambil, Rose garden, Manaladi, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1258 30/01/2026 SAJI P 0, Shivankkunn, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

1259 30/01/2026 Mani Nair Madathil,, Vattambalam,, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1260 30/01/2026 PRANAV K S 479/1, Changleeri, Kumaramputhur, Changleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1261 30/01/2026 Hamsa Vellappulli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1262 30/01/2026 Farsheena V 6/473, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  

1263 30/01/2026 Archana P ARIYAMBAVU, Kombam, Kottopadam 2, Kodakkad, 
Mamnarkkad, 678583

 

1264 30/01/2026 AYSHA LULU 9/48, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1265 30/01/2026 Mohammed Pappat, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1266 30/01/2026 MANOJ M C MANOJ NIVAS, ARIYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1267 30/01/2026 Biju Pullukalayil,, Ariyoor,, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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1268 30/01/2026 AYISHA Vellappulli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1269 30/01/2026 Achuthan Nechulli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkksd, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1270 30/01/2026 Rosamma Madathikunnel, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannakkad, 678583

 

1271 30/01/2026 Aisha Pullath, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1272 30/01/2026 Leelamma Pullukalayil,, Ariyoor,, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1273 30/01/2026 AVANI KRISHNA PS 0, Arayamkode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

1274 30/01/2026 Sunoj MANOJ NIVAS, ARIYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1275 30/01/2026 USMAN Veeramangalam, Ambazhakkod, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1276 30/01/2026 Santhy Madathikunnel, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1277 30/01/2026 Annamma Pullukalayil,, Ariyoor,, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1278 30/01/2026 MUJEEB V Vellappulli House, Pulikkal, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1279 30/01/2026 ASHILA 498, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762
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1280 30/01/2026 PRATHAP A Azhvancheri, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1281 30/01/2026 Soumya M S Madathikunnel, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1282 30/01/2026 Sunitha MANOJ NIVAS, ARIYAMBAVU, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1283 30/01/2026 Savithry Nechulli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1284 30/01/2026 Ramlath Poothangodan, Palakkazhi, Karkidamkunnu, 
Karkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1285 30/01/2026 HASSAN T Thengumthodi House, Palakkazhi, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1286 30/01/2026 HANSHAD M Malliyill, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1287 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Thengumthodi House, Palakkazhi, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1288 30/01/2026 Mariyam Pilappadi,, Azad Road,, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1289 30/01/2026 Sudheer Thengumthodi House, Palakkazhi, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1290 30/01/2026 JUNAIDA M Madathodi, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1291 30/01/2026 Vineeth PARIYANGAD, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583
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1292 30/01/2026 Shareef Kocheparabill, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1293 30/01/2026 Abdul Asees Valiyadi,, Kumaramputhur,, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1294 30/01/2026 Bhasakkaran KUNDIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, ARIYOOR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1295 30/01/2026 Noushad Thengumthodi House, Palakkazhi, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1296 30/01/2026 Abu Mulayankayi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad College, 678583

 

1297 30/01/2026 Sobhana KUNDIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, ARIYOOR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1298 30/01/2026 Jameela Mulayankayi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1299 30/01/2026 Muhammed Sufaid M Mulayankayi, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1300 30/01/2026 Sajeena Pariyaran Thengumthodi House, Palakkazhi, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1301 30/01/2026 Rashid Shareef Kocheparabill, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Palakkad, 
Mannarkkaf, 678762

 

1302 30/01/2026 Ramankutti KUNDIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, ARIYOOR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1303 30/01/2026 Sumathi K K Anaswara Poonthiyil House,, Kumaramputhur,, 
Kumaramputhur,, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583
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1304 30/01/2026 SAINABA Palliparambu Veedu, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1305 30/01/2026 YOUSAF P K Pulikkakkunnel, Mukkali, Kallamala, Mukkali, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1306 30/01/2026 Abdulla K K Kumbalakkuzhiyil, Palakkazhi, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1307 30/01/2026 ABHIJITH Das CHERUM KUNDIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1308 30/01/2026 JUMAILA M Kannamthodi House, Kalyanakkapp,, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1309 30/01/2026 Ajmal Sha Shareef Kocheparabill, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhoor, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

1310 30/01/2026 Jaya Kallanikkal, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkka Post, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1311 30/01/2026 AYISHA P K Pulikkakkunnel, Mukkali, Kallamala, Mukkali, Manarkkad, 
678585

 

1312 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAMNAS 
PADUVIL

PADUVIL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, ARIYOOR, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1313 30/01/2026 Sreeshma V K Punnappadath,, Kalyanakkapp,, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1314 30/01/2026 Sainaba Kumbalakkuzhiyil, Palakkazhi, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1315 30/01/2026 Tejas Tom Kallanikkal, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad Post, 
Mannatkkad, 678583
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1316 30/01/2026 Girija CHOLAKKAL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1317 30/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI P U Pulikkakkunnel, Mukkali, Kallamala, Mukkali, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1318 30/01/2026 Sruthi P Punnappadath,, Kalyanakkapp,, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1319 30/01/2026 Manoj CHOLAKKAL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1320 30/01/2026 Sandra Tom Kallanikkal, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad Post, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1321 30/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed P U Pulikkakkunnel, Mukkali, Kallamala, Mukkali, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

1322 30/01/2026 Shereena K K Kumbalakkuzhiyil, Palakkazhi, Alanallur 2, 
Ksrkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

1323 30/01/2026 CHINJITHA P CHOLAKKAL, ARIYOOR, KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

1324 30/01/2026 Ramesh Cherukara,, Kalyanakkapp,, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

1325 30/01/2026 Chithra.P Cherukara,, Kalyanakkapp,, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


